The maximum deadline provided b«y the Delegated Contracting Authority for the execution of the
works forming the subject of this invitation to Tender is Ninety days (90) days.

4. Lots

The supply Is In one lot.

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies Is 25,000,000 (Twenty Five Million) CFAF

6. Participation and origin
Participation to this Invitation to tender Is opened under the same conditions to all Cameroonlan

companies and business persons that have proven experience In the field of general supplies and provided
they are In compliance with the Cameroonlan laws.

[...]

The file may be consulted during working hours at the Governor's Office for North-West in Bamenda,
room 108 as soon as this notice is published.

10. Acquisition of Tender File:
The file may be obtained from the Governor's Office for North-West in Bamenda, room 108 as soon

as this notice is published against payment of the sum of 42,000 (Forty Two Thousand) CFA Francs, payable
at a Public Treasury, representing the cost of purchasing the Tender File.

11. Submission of bids:

Each offer drafted in English or French in 07 (seven) copies including 01 (one) original and 06 (six)
copies marked as such, should reach the Governor's Office for North-West In Bamenda, not later than